Port Dalrymple Yacht Club
Lase

= 2016 Laser Tasmanian
Championship

FINAL CLASS RESULTS

Rank Boat Name Class ﬁ?)" Helm Club VY R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Nett Notes

Full Rig Fleet - Sailed: 8 Discards: 2 Ratings: VY

Laser
1 Crude Oil  Full 193070 ﬁjﬁen RYCT 114 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 38 1.0 1.0 BNES 7.0 Y
Rig
Laser
2 The Cats Full 1 Thomas  phve 114 3.6 2.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 BNEC 120 Y
Whiskers Rig Cooper
Laser Jock
3 Rapid Fire ~ Full 197282 RYCT 114 2.0 3.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 DNEC BNC 14.0 Y
Rig alvert
Slippery LA Steve
4 Full 160283 - LYC 114 4.0 4.0 4.0 YFD 4.0 4.0 BNE DNC 26.0 Y
Sucker Rig Price
Laser Russell
5 Chilaxin Full 143371 2°°°"  BYC 114 5.0 DNF 5.0 4.0 50 50 BNE BNE 29.0 Y
Rig
Radial Rig Fleet - Sailed: 8 Discards: 2 Ratings: VY
Laser Samuel
1 Red Radial 206732 (0 RYCT 118.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 YFD BSQ 2.0 1.0 1.0 7.0 Y
2 High Voltage 225€" 210204 9" ppyc 1185 4.0 56 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 56 3.0 13.0 Y
Radial Harriss
3 Voom Laser 547495 RYaN  phve 1185 2.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 68 2.0 %8 17.0 Y
Radial Moreton
4 No Limit LEEEL ) sy 1A RYCT 118.5 3.0 4.0 88 UFB 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 19.0
Radial Ragg
5 Wind Laser 46010 JOSP PDYC 118.5 686 #8 4.0 2.0 50 3.0 4.0 4.0 22.0 Y
Whisper Radial Jones
Jack Laser Jack
6 o o Radiy) 193146 (550 TYC 118.5 466 96 2.0 50 7.0 80 7.0 50 34.0 Y
7  Betweenthe Laser 45,44 ANQUS |ve 418550 2.0 7.0 YFB 4.0 5.0 BNE DNC 36.0 Y
Sheets Radial Price
8 Sabrosa Iliaaf:leigl 166789 Ben Reid RYCT 118.5 7.0 0 98 6.0 6.0 9.0 6.0 6.0 40.0 Y
9 Dott Time ~ 25€T 196434 1ONY RYCT 118.5 9.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 10.0 11.0 BNEC DNEC 46.0 Y
Radial Tate
. Laser Jack
10 The Bird Radinl 207461 (500 4 RYCT 118.5 8.0 8.0 10.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 BNE BNE 48.0 Y
11 Fraid Knot =25€T 160312 1583¢  pyCT 118.5 11.0 10.0 426 9.0 9.0 428 8.0 8.0 55.0 Y
Radial Shipp
12 Lamorna 35" 50g534 Millie  pveT 118.5 42,6 2.6 11.0 8.0 11.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 58.0 Y
Radial Bentley

4.7 Rig Fleet - Sailed: 8 Discards: 2 Ratings: VY

1 Big G Laser 104671 M3 RycT 125 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 38 2.0 1.0 68 80 Y
4.7 Gluskie

2 Lambordingy 2567 197555 Willlam = pver 195 39 1.0 3.8 2.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 12.0 Y
4.7 Sargent

3 Fire Cracker 166795 RYCT 125 2.0 &8 2.0 BSQ 1.0 3.0 6.0 2.0 16.0Y



Laser
4.7

Laser
4.7

Laser
4.7

Laser

NoFX

Spag Bog

Boat

Laser
4.7

Laser

Liquid assett

Knox

Rank Boat Name Class

Thomas
Males

Max
Cottier

Bailey
Edmunds

192586

203756
Frazer
Marshall

Lucy
Cooper

200441

202600

Thomas

15550 Moreton

Sail

Helm
No

Full Rig Fleet - Start time: 11:35:00

1

10

11

12

1

Laser Zac
Crude Oil Full 193070
- Pullen
Rig
Laser Jock
Rapid Fire Full 197282
- Calvert
Rig
The Cats Ilgilsler 1 Thomas
Whiskers - Cooper
Rig
. Laser
Slipaeiny Full 160283 SteVe
Sucker - Price
Rig
Laser Russell
Chilaxin Full 143371 .
- Hicks
Rig
Radial Rig Fleet - Start time: 11:
Laser Samuel
Red Radial 206732 King
Laser Ryan
e Radial AR Moreton
o Laser Josh
No Limit Radial 197285 Ragg
. Laser Josh
High Voltage Radial 210204 Harriss
Between the Laser Angus
Sheets Radial 205004 Price
Wind Laser Josh
Whisper Radial AU Jones
Sabrosa Laser 166789 Ben Reid
Radial
. Laser Jack
The Bird Radial 207461 Kennedy
; Laser Tony
Dott Time Radial 196434 Tate
Laser Jack
Jack Hammer Radial 193146 Waldron
. Laser Isaac
Fraid Knot Radial 160312 Shipp
Laser Millie
Lamorna Radial 208534 Bentley
4.7 Rig Fleet - Start time: 11:35:00
. Laser Max
Big G 47 184671 Guskie
Fire Cracker 166795

2

RYCT 125 5.0
PDYC 125 68
RYCT 125 4.0
PDYC 125 88
Eeg 125 7.0
R1

RYCT

RYCT

PDYC

LYC

BYC

RYCT

PDYC

RYCT

PDYC

LYC

PDYC

RYCT

RYCT

RYCT

RYCT

RYCT

RYCT

RYCT

114

114

114

114

114

118.5

118.5

118.5

118.5

118.5

118.5

118.5

118.5

118.5

118.5

118.5

118.5

125

125

11:

11:

11:

11:

11:

11:

11:

11:

11:

11:

11:

11:

11:

11:

11:

11:

11:

11:

11:

3.0

4.0

5.0

8.0

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

5.0

4.0

6.0

8.0

Finish

(11

:08:

:09:

:10:

:11:

:19:

:08:

:09:

:10:

:10:

:10:

:10:

:10:

:10:

(11

:13:

:13:

:13:

:10:

3.0

4.0

5.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

BSg 8.0

57

46

08

59

25

48

54

02

12

13

20

50

55

27

08

10

27

31

:00

134

:35

:33

:35

:36

:33:

:36:

144

:34:

:35:

:35:

:35:

:35:

:35:

:36:

:38:

:38:

:38:

:35:

BNE 2.0

4.0 4.0

6.0 7.0

BNF 5.0

4.0 21.0 Y

1.0 23.0Y
7.0 320 Y

5.0 320 Y

5.0 BNE& DNC 45.0 Y

Elapsed

57

146

:08

59

25

148

54

:02

12

13

20

50

55

27

08

10

27

31

:00

Corrected Nett Notes

0:29:47

0:30:30

0:30:49

0:32:26

0:38:58

0:28:31

0:29:27

0:29:34

0:29:42

0:29:43

0:29:49

0:30:14

0:30:19

0:30:46

0:32:11

0:32:12

0:32:27

0:28:25

0:28:48

1.0 Y

20 Y

3.0 Y

40 Y

50 Y

1.0 Y

20 Y

3.0

4.0 Y

50 Y

6.0 Y

70 Y

8.0 Y

9.0 Y

10.0 Y

110 Y

12.0 Y

1.0 Y

20 Y



Rank Boat Name Class

Laser
4.7

Laser
4.7

Laser
4.7

Laser
4.7

Laser
4.7

Laser
4.7

Laser
4.7

Lambordingy

Boat

NoFX

Spag Bog

Knox

Liquid assett

Rank Boat Name Class

Sail

No

197555

200441

192586

203756

155692

202600

Sail
No

Helm

Thomas
Males

William
Sargent

Frazer
Marshall

Max
Cottier

Bailey
Edmunds

Thomas
Moreton

Lucy
Cooper

Helm

Full Rig Fleet - Start time: 12:28:00

193070

197282

160283

143371

Zac
Pullen

Thomas
Cooper

Jock
Calvert

Steve
Price

Russell
Hicks

Radial Rig Fleet - Start time: 12:28:00

10

11

12

Laser
Crude Oil Full
Rig
The Cats tiﬁer
Whiskers .
Rig
Laser
Rapid Fire Full
Rig
Slippery Laser
Full
Sucker .
Rig
Laser
Chilaxin Full
Rig
Laser
Red Radial
Between the Laser
Sheets Radial
Laser
Voom Radial
No Limit LR
Radial
. Laser
High Voltage Radial
. Laser
Dott Time Radial
Wind Laser
Whisper Radial
. Laser
The Bird Radial
Laser
Jack Hammer Radial
. Laser
Fraid Knot Radial
Laser
Sabrosa Radial
Lamorna el
Radial

206732

205004

207495

197285

210204

196434

206010

207461

193146

160312

166789

208534

Samuel
King

Angus
Price

Ryan
Moreton
Josh
Ragg

Josh
Harriss

Tony
Tate

Josh
Jones

Jack
Kennedy

Jack
Waldron

Isaac
Shipp

Ben Reid

Millie
Bentley

Club VY
RYCT 125

RYCT 125 11:
RYCT 125 11:
PDYC 125 11:
PDYC ,
RycT 125 11
PDYC 125 11:

RYCT

PDYC

RYCT

LYC

BYC

RYCT

LYC

PDYC

RYCT

PDYC

RYCT

PDYC

RYCT

TYC

RYCT

RYCT

RYCT

114 12:
114 12:
114 12:
114  12:
114

118.5

118.5

118.5

118.5

118.5

118.5

118.5

118.5

118.5

118.5

118.5

118.5 12:
I EEEEEE——————————————

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

35

35

35

35

35

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

Start Finish

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

11:35 12:11:57 0:36:57

12:43 0:37:43

12:47 0:37:47
13:13 0:38:13
16:18 0:41:18

17:14 0:42:14

Finish

13:

13:

13:

13:

13:

13:

13

13:

13

13:

13

13:

13:

13:

13:

13:

:05

:07:

:08:

04:35 0:36:35

04:50 0:36:50

05:00 0:37:00

05:09 0:37:09

DNF

03:29 0:35:29

05:39 0:37:39

141 0:37:41

06:01 0:38:01

22 0:39:22

08:22 0:40:22

59 0:40:59

09:13 0:41:13

10:07 0:42:07

10:55 0:42:55

10:57 0:42:57

10:58 0:42:58

0:29:34

0:30:10

0:30:14

0:30:34

0:33:02

0:33:47

Corrected

0:32:05

0:32:19

0:32:27

0:32:35

0:29:57

0:31:46

0:31:48

0:32:05

0:33:13

0:34:04

0:34:35

0:34:47

0:35:32

0:36:13

0:36:15

0:36:16

Elapsed Corrected Nett Notes

3.0 Y

4.0 Y

50 Y

6.0 Y

70 Y

8.0 Y

Nett

1.0 Y

20 Y

3.0 Y

40 Y

50 Y

1.0 Y

20 Y

3.0 Y

4.0

50 Y

6.0 Y

7.0 Y

8.0 Y

9.0 Y

10.0 Y

11.0 Y

12.0 Y



Sail

Rank Boat Name Class No Helm Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett Notes
4.7 Rig Fleet - Start time: 12:28:00
1 Lambordingy -35€" 197555 Willam oyt 125 12:28 13:09:09 0:41:09 0:32:55 1.0 Y
4.7 Sargent
2 Big G Laser 184671 M3 RyCT 125 12:28 13:09:15 0:41:15 0:33:00 2.0 Y
4.7 Gluskie
Laser Max . 1A A9 .24
3 NoFX a5 192586 oni.. RYCT 125 12:28 13:10:50 0:42:50 0:34:16 3.0 Y
Laser Bailey . a4 Ao o
4 Spag Bog a5 203756 co ¥ . PDYC 125 12:28 13:11:06 0:43:06 0:34:29 4.0 Y
5 Liquid assett 25" 202600 “YCY PDYC 125 12:28 13:11:22 0:43:22 0:34:42 5.0 Y
4.7 Cooper
6 Fire Cracker 'f;er 166795 m‘?er:as RYCT 125 12:28 13:11:30 0:43:30 0:34:48 6.0 Y
Laser Frazer . 1. A i
7 Boat a5 200441 P RYCT 125 12:28 13:11:50 0:43:50 0:35:04 7.0 Y
Laser Thomas PDYC . A e LEE
8 Knox ag 155692 \OTS  LUcr 125 12:28 13:15:47 0:47:47 0:38:14 8.0 Y
Rank Boat Name Class ﬁ:‘l Helm Finish Corrected Nett
Full Rig Fleet - Start time: 14:37:00
Laser Jock
1 Rapid Fire  Full 197282 RYCT 114 14:37 15:24:05 0:47:05 0:41:18 1.0 Y
Rig Calvert
Laser Zac
2 Crude Qil Full 193070 pullen RYCT 114 14:37 15:24:20 0:47:20 0:41:31 20 Y
Rig
Laser
3 The Cats Full 1 Thomas v 114 14:37 15:24:42 0:47:42 0:41:51 3.0 Y
Whiskers Rig Cooper
. Laser
4  Slippery Full 160283 2 V€ |yC 114 14:37 15:25:02 0:48:02 0:42:08 4.0 Y
Sucker Rig Price
Laser Russell
5 Chilaxin Ful 143371 5> BYC 114 14:37 15:33:19 0:56:19 0:49:24 5.0 Y
Rig
Radial Rig Fleet - Start time: 14:
1 Red Laser 506732 SaMUEl  pyeT 118.5 14:37 15:24:34 0:47:34 0:40:08 1.0 Y
Radial King
2 Jack Hammer -25€7 193146 J3K TYC 118.5 14:37 15:24:56 0:47:56 0:40:27 2.0 Y
Radial Waldron
3 High Voltage 25" 210204 195N PDYC 118.5 14:37 15:25:00 0:48:00 0:40:30 3.0 Y
Radial Harriss
4 e Laser 556010 95N PDYC 118.5 14:37 15:25:11 0:48:11 0:40:40 4.0 Y
Whisper Radial Jones
Laser Ryan . P Ao A,
5 Voom Radiy] 207495 VOO PDYC 118.5 14:37 15:25:27 0:48:27 0:40:53 5.0 Y
6 Dott Time 25" 196434 TONY RYCT 118.5 14:37 15:26:25 0:49:25 0:41:42 6.0 Y
Radial Tate
7 ~ Betweenthe Llaser .45, ANQUS  |vc 1185 14:37 15:26:28 0:49:28 0:41:45 7.0 Y
Sheets Radial Price
8 No Limit LEEET g JOSH RYCT 118.5 14:37 15:26:37 0:49:37 0:41:52 8.0
Radial Ragg
9 Sabrosa Iﬁifj?gl 166789 Ben Reid RYCT 118.5 14:37 15:26:45 0:49:45 0:41:59 9.0 Y
10 The Bird LEEED g 20K RYCT 118.5 14:37 15:27:01 0:50:01 0:42:12  10.0 Y
Radial Kennedy

11 Lamorna 208534 RYCT 118.5 14:37 15:28:47 0:51:47 0:43:42 11.0 Y



Sail

Rank Boat Name Class No Helm Club VY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett Notes
Laser Millie
Radial Bentley

12 Fraid Knot  L25€T 4160317 ISAac RYCT 118.5 14:37 15:31:48 0:54:48 0:46:15 12.0 Y
Radial Shipp

4.7 Rig Fleet - Start time: 14:37:00
. Laser Max . o, A AN,

1 BigG SoCT 184671 UoX  RYCT 125 14:37 15:28:13 0:51:13 0:40:58 1.0 Y

2 Fire Cracker 'f;er 166795 I,Ig‘l’g;as RYCT 125 14:37 15:29:01 0:52:01 0:41:37 2.0 Y

3 Lambordingy S25€T 197555 WillldM  pver 125 14:37 15:20:43 0:52:43 0:42:10 3.0 Y
4.7 Sargent

4 Boat Laser 500441 F™@287  RyCT 125 14:37 15:30:41 0:53:41 0:42:57 4.0 Y
4.7 Marshall
Laser Bailey . 2. e A

5  SpagBog o0 203756 Dqlo) . PDYC 125 14:37 15:32:59 0:55:59 0:44:47 5.0 Y

6  Liquid assett -25€7 202600 LUCY PDYC 125 14:37 15:33:29 0:56:29 0:45:11 6.0 Y
4.7 Cooper

7 NoFX Laser 197586 Max. RYCT 125 14:37 15:33:40 0:56:40 0:45:20 7.0 Y
4.7 Cottier
Laser Thomas PDYC . oA P .

8  Knox 56T 155602 (10O POYE 125 14:37 15:34:11 0:57:11 0:45:45 8.0 Y

Rank Boat Name Class ﬁi‘l Helm Club Elapsed Corrected
Full Rig Fleet - Start time: 15:47:00
Laser Zac
1 Crude Oil Full 193070 lelen RYCT 114 15:47 16:23:52 0:36:52 0:32:20 1.0 Y
Rig
Laser
5 02 CEE Full 1 Thomas  phye 114 15:47 16:24:05 0:37:05 0:32:32 2.0 Y
Whiskers Rig Cooper
Laser Jock
3 Rapid Fire Full 197282 RYCT 114 15:47 16:24:17 0:37:17 0:32:42 3.0 Y
Rig Calvert
L Russell
4 Chilaxin Full 143371 Hicks BYC 114 15:47 16:29:42 0:42:42 0:37:27 4.0 Y
Rig
. Laser
5 Sliepery Full 160283 V€ (yc 114 UFD 60 Y
Sucker Rig Price

Radial Rig Fleet - Start time: 15:47:00

Laser Josh

1 High Voltage I 210204 . PDYC 118.5 15:47 16:24:33 0:37:33 0:31:41 1.0 Y
Radial Harriss
2 ulliae Laser  5nen1g J95h PDYC 118.5 15:47 16:25:16 0:38:16 0:32:18 2.0 Y
Whisper Radial Jones
Laser Ryan . P mo. ae.
3 Voom Rag 207495 (VAU - PDYC 118.5 15:47 16:25:26 0:38:26 0:32:26 3.0 Y
4 Dott Time 25" 196434 TONY RYCT 118.5 15:47 16:25:58 0:38:58 0:32:53 4.0 Y
Radial Tate
5 Jack Hammer S35€T 193146 Jack TYC 118.5 15:47 16:26:22 0:39:22 0:33:13 5.0 Y
Radial Waldron
6 Sabrosa 'P‘\aaffi;l 166789 Ben Reid RYCT 118.5 15:47 16:26:23 0:39:23 0:33:14 6.0 Y
. Laser Jack . P AN, o
7 The Bird Rodinl 207461 500\ RYCT 118.5 15:47 16:27:15 0:40:15 0:33:58 7.0 Y
8  Lamorna VEEED ey S IIE RYCT 118.5 15:47 16:28:12 0:41:12 0:34:46 8.0 Y
Radial Bentley

9 Fraid Knot 160312 RYCT 118.5 15:47 16:28:49 0:41:49 0:35:17 9.0 Y



Rank Boat Name Class

10

10

10

Sail

No

206732

197285

205004

Helm
Isaac
Shipp
Samuel
King
Josh
Ragg

Angus
Price

4.7 Rig Fleet - Start time: 15:47:00

Laser
Radial
Laser
REE Radial
No Limit Iﬁifj?gl
Between the Laser
Sheets Radial
Big G 'A'ra;ser
. Laser
Lambordingy 4.7
NoFX If;er
Boat I‘_}a;ser
Lo Laser
Liquid assett 4.7
Laser
Spag Bog 4.7
Fire Cracker Laser
4.7
Knox I‘_}a;er

Rank Boat Name Class

184671

197555

192586

200441

202600

203756

166795

155692

Sail
[\ [o)

Max
Gluskie

William
Sargent

Max
Cottier

Frazer
Marshall

Lucy
Cooper

Bailey
Edmunds

Thomas
Males

Thomas
Moreton

Helm

Full Rig Fleet - Start time: 10:10:00

Jack Hammer

1

197282

193070

160283

143371

The Cats Ilgzlsler
Whiskers .
Rig
Laser
Rapid Fire Full
Rig
Laser
Crude Oil Full
Rig
Slippery Laser
Full
Sucker .
Rig
Laser
Chilaxin Full
Rig
Radial Rig Fleet - Start time: 10:
. Laser
High Voltage Radial
Laser
Ve Radial
L Laser
No Limit Radial
Between the Laser
Sheets Radial
Wind Laser
Whisper Radial
Laser
Sabrosa Radial

210204

207495

197285

205004

206010

166789

193146

Thomas
Cooper

Jock
Calvert

Zac
Pullen

Steve
Price

Russell
Hicks

Josh
Harriss

Ryan
Moreton
Josh
Ragg

Angus
Price

Josh
Jones

Ben Reid

Club VY

RYCT 118.5
RYCT 118.5

LYyC 118.5

RYCT 125

RYCT 125

RYCT 125

RYCT 125

PDYC 125

PDYC 125

RYCT 125

PDYC

RYCT 125

RS

Club

PDYC 114

RYCT 114

RYCT 114

LyC 114

BYC 114

PDYC 118.5

PDYC 118.5

RYCT 118.5

LYC 118.5

PDYC 118.5

RYCT 118.5

TYC 118.5

Start Finish

15:47

15:47

15:47

15:47

15:47

15:47

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

UFD

UFD

UFD

16:28:03 0:41:03

16:28:56 0:41:56

16:29:09 0:42:09

16:31:05 0:44:05

16:31:27 0:44:27

16:32:50 0:45:50

DSQ

DSQ

Finish Elapsed

10:55:28 0:45:28

10:55:34 0:45:34

10:55:37 0:45:37

10:58:16 0:48:16

11:04:12 0:54:12

10:55:38 0:45:38

10:56:21 0:46:21

10:57:18 0:47:18

10:57:19 0:47:19

10:58:11 0:48:11

10:58:25 0:48:25

11:00:00 0:50:00

0:32:50

0:33:33

0:33:43

0:35:16

0:35:34

0:36:40

Corrected

0:39:53

0:39:58

0:40:01

0:42:20

0:47:33

0:38:31

0:39:07

0:39:55

0:39:56

0:40:40

0:40:51

0:42:12

Elapsed Corrected Nett Notes

13.0 Y

13.0

13.0 Y

1.0 Y

20 Y

3.0 Y

4.0 Y

50 Y

6.0 Y

9.0 Y

9.0 Y

Nett

1.0 Y

20 Y

3.0 Y

4.0 Y

50 Y

1.0 Y

20 Y

3.0

40 Y

50 Y

6.0 Y

7.0 Y



Rank Boat Name Class

8 The Bird

9 Fraid Knot

10 Dott Time
11 Lamorna
12 Red

Sail

4.7 Rig Fleet - Start time: 10:10:00

1 Fire Cracker
2 Lambordingy
3 Big G
4 NoFX

5 Spag Bog

6 Liquid assett

7 Boat

8 Knox

Rank Boat Name

No Helm
Laser Jack
Radial Waldron
II;\aaf:lei;I A i(aecnknedy
Radial 160312 GC
Racial 196434 20
Radiel 209534 bt
L5 se7as o
as 184671 Glie
a5 192586 O,
oy 203756 E s
i2ser 202600 97
oyl 200441 2T
25 1ssesz [homes

Class

Full Rig Fleet - Start time: 11:17:00

Club VY

RYCT 118.5 10:10 11:

RYCT 118.5 10:10 11:

RYCT 118.5 10:10 11:

RYCT 118.5 10:10 11:

RYCT 118.5

RYCT 125 10:10 11:
RYCT 125 10:10 11:
RYCT 125 10:10 11:
RYCT 125 10:10 11i:
PDYC 125 10:10 11
PDYC 125 10:10 11:
RYCT 125 10:10 11:
E%g 125 10:10 11:
R6

Fin

:03:

Start Finish

00:08

00:41

00:45

01:16

02:10

02:21
02:36
02:54
01
04:01
07:27

08:33

ish

Elapsed Corrected Nett Notes

0:50:08
0:50:41
0:50:45
0:51:16

DSQ

110

121

136

:54

:01

:01

127

:33

Elapsed Corrected

0:42:18

0:42:46

0:42:50

0:43:16

0:41:44

0:41:53
0:42:05
0:42:19
0:42:25
0:43:13
0:45:58

0:46:50

8.0 Y

9.0 Y

10.0 Y

1.0 Y

20 Y

3.0 Y

40 Y

50 Y

6.0 Y

7.0 Y

8.0 Y

Nett

1 Crude Oil
5 The Cats
Whiskers

3 Rapid Fire

4 Slippery
Sucker
5 Chilaxin

Radial Rig Fleet -

1 High Voltage

2 Red
3 Wind
Whisper

4 No Limit

Laser
Full
Rig

Laser
Full
Rig
Laser
Full
Rig
Laser
Full
Rig
Laser
Full
Rig

Start time: 11:

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

193070

1

197282

160283

143371

210204

206732

206010

197285

205004

Zac
Pullen

Thomas
Cooper

Jock
Calvert

Steve
Price

Russell
Hicks

Josh
Harriss

Samuel
King
Josh
Jones

Josh
Ragg

RYCT 114 11:17 12:
PDYC 114 11:17 12:
RYCT 114 11:17 12:
LYyC 114 11:17 12:
BYC 114 11:17 12:

PDYC 118.5 11:17 12:

RYCT 118.5 11:17 12:

PDYC 118.5 11:17 12:

RYCT 118.5 11:17 12:

LYC 118.5 11:17 12:

05:59

07:22

07:56

13:42

26:58

09:34

09:53

10:14

10:47

11:16

0:48:59

0:50:22

0:50:56

0:56:42

1:09:58

0:52:34

0:52:53

0:53:14

0:53:47

0:54:16

0:42:58

0:44:11

0:44:41

0:49:44

1:01:22

0:44:22

0:44:38

0:44:55

0:45:23

0:45:48

1.0 Y

20 Y

3.0 Y

50 Y

1.0 Y

20 Y

3.0 Y

4.0

50 Y



Sail

Rank Boat Name Class No Helm Club VY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett Notes
Between the Laser Angus
Sheets Radial Price
6 Voom W ey DR PDYC 118.5 11:17 12:11:34 0:54:34 0:46:03 6.0 Y
Radial Moreton
7 The Bird Laser = 547461 13K RYCT 118.5 11:17 12:12:16 0:55:16 0:46:38 7.0 Y
Radial Kennedy
8  Jack Hammer -25€7 193146 J3K TYC 118.5 11:17 12:12:37 0:55:37 0:46:56 8.0 Y
Radial Waldron
9 Sabrosa 'F-{aa??gl 166789 Ben Reid RYCT 118.5 11:17 12:15:36 0:58:36 0:49:27 9.0 Y
10  Lamorna Laser - ,ng53, Mille RYCT 118.5 11:17 12:17:30 1:00:30 0:51:03  10.0 Y
Radial Bentley
. Laser Tony . 1o, AA. e
11 DottTime 207 196434 o0 RYCT 118.5 11:17 12:17:52 1:00:52 0:51:22  11.0 Y
12 FraidKnot 25T 160312 1583 RycT 118.5 11:17 12:20:07 1:03:07 0:53:16 12.0 Y
Radial Shipp
4.7 Rig Fleet - Start time: 11:17:00
1 Lambordingy 25¢" 197555 Willam — pver 125 11:17 12:16:19 0:59:19 0:47:27 1.0 Y
4.7 Sargent
2 Big G Laser 484671 M3X  RyCT 125 11:17 12:19:42 1:02:42 0:50:10 2.0 Y
4.7 Gluskie
3 Fire Cracker If;er 166795 LZTQ;""S RYCT 125 11:17 12:22:02 1:05:02 0:52:02 3.0 Y
Laser Bailey . .20 12 .cq-
4 Spag Bog a5 203756 cg Y PDYC 125 11:17 12:30:06 1:13:06 0:58:29 4.0 Y
Laser Thomas PDYC . T A .co.
5 Knox a5 155692 | MOTES  Lyer 125 11:17 12:31:30 1:14:30 0:59:36 5.0 Y
6 Boat Laser 500441 F@287  pyCT 125 11:17 12:39:36 1:22:36 1:06:05 6.0 Y
4.7 Marshall
Laser Max
7 NoFX a5 192586 "o RYCT 125 DNF 8.0 Y
7 Liquid assett -35€" 202600 LUCY PDYC 125 DNF 8.0 Y
4.7 Cooper

Rank Boat Name Class ﬁi‘l Helm Club Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett
Full Rig Fleet - Start time: 15:31:00
Laser Zac
1 Crude Qil Full 193070 pullen RYCT 114 15:31 15:47:46 0:16:46 0:14:42 1.0 Y
Rig
Laser
The Cats Thomas . en. aq. o,
2 Whiskers E?c__;l 1 Cooper PDYC 114 15:31 15:52:20 0:21:20 0:18:43 20 Y
Laser Jock
3 Rapid Fire Full 197282 RYCT 114 DNC 6.0 Y
. Calvert
Rig
Slippery LA Steve
3 Full 160283 _ . LYC 114 DNC 6.0 Y
Sucker - Price
Rig
Laser Russell
3 Chilaxin Full 143371 . BYC 114 DNC 6.0 Y
. Hicks
Rig
Radial Rig Fleet - Start time: 15:31:00
Laser Samuel . A 1. A,
1 Red Radial 206732 King RYCT 118.5 15:31 15:47:55 0:16:55 0:14:17 1.0 Y
2 Voom Laser = 547495 Ryan PDYC 118.5 15:31 15:48:20 0:17:20 0:14:38 2.0 Y
Radial Moreton

3 No Limit 197285 RYCT 118.5 15:31 15:48:25 0:17:25 0:14:42 3.0



Sail

Rank Boat Name Class No Helm Club VY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett Notes
Laser Josh
Radial Ragg
4 il Laser 556010 95N PDYC 118.5 15:31 15:48:38 0:17:38 0:14:53 4.0 Y
Whisper Radial Jones
5 High Voltage 25" 210204 195N PDYC 118.5 15:31 15:48:45 0:17:45 0:14:59 5.0 Y
Radial Harriss
6 Sabrosa :fafj?;l 166789 Ben Reid RYCT 118.5 15:31 15:48:57 0:17:57 0:15:09 6.0 Y
7 Jack Hammer S35€T 193146 Jack TYC 118.5 15:31 15:49:30 0:18:30 0:15:37 7.0 Y
Radial Waldron
8 Fraid Knot =25  jgp31p IS9aC RYCT 118.5 15:31 15:49:43 0:18:43 0:15:48 8.0 Y
Radial Shipp
Laser Millie . A, io. .
9 Lamorna Radinl 208534 ot RYCT 118.5 15:31 15:49:44 0:18:44 0:15:49 9.0 Y
g PEEEEmENE LEEER o gen, ATEUE e g DNC 13.0 Y
Sheets Radial Price
10  DottTime 25T 196434 IONY RYCT 118.5 DNC 13.0 Y
Radial Tate
10  The Bird Laser 507469 Jack RYCT 118.5 DNC 13.0 Y
Radial Kennedy
4.7 Rig Fleet - Start time: 15:31:00
. Laser Max . a. 1a. 1A,
1 Big G a5 184671 cov . RYCT 125 15:31 15:49:13 0:18:13 0:14:34 1.0 Y
2 NoFX LR e ME RYCT 125 15:31 15:49:21 0:18:21 0:14:41 2.0 Y
4.7 Cottier
3 Lambordingy S25€T 197555 WillldM  pver 125 15:31 15:49:22 0:18:22 0:14:42 3.0 Y
4.7 Sargent
Laser Bailey . @ ol @1o 1.
4 Spag Bog a5 203756 C3SY o PDYC 125 15:31 15:49:50 0:18:50 0:15:04 4.0 Y
5 Liquid assett =25¢" 202600 LYY PDYC 125 15:31 15:50:09 0:19:09 0:15:19 5.0 Y
4.7 Cooper
6  Fire Cracker 'f‘;er 166795 Lg?gas RYCT 125 15:31 15:50:17 0:19:17 0:15:26 6.0 Y
7 Boat Laser 500441 TT3287  pyCT 125  15:31 15:50:33 0:19:33 0:15:38 7.0 Y
4.7 Marshall
Laser Thomas PDYC
8 Knox a5 155692 0TS oo 125 DNC 9.0 Y
Rank Boat Name Class Helm Club Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett
Full Rig Fleet
Laser Zac
1 Crude Oil Full 193070 RYCT 114 DNC 6.0 Y
X Pullen
Rig
Laser
1 TheCats Full 1 Thomas  hye 114 DNC 6.0 Y
Whiskers Rig Cooper
Laser Jock
1 Rapid Fire  Full 197282 RYCT 114 DNC 6.0 Y
X Calvert
Rig
Slipper Leiie Steve
1 ppery Full 160283 >~ LYC 114 DNC 6.0 Y
Sucker - Price
Rig
Laser Russell
1 Chilaxin Full 143371 BYC 114 DNC 6.0 Y
Rig Hicks

Radial Rig Fleet - Start time: 15:59:00
1 Red 206732 RYCT 118.5 15:59 16:15:51 0:16:51 0:14:13 1.0 Y



10

10

10

Sail

Rank Boat Name Class No Helm
Laser Samuel
Radial King
No Limit Laser 197285 fgghg
High Voltage =257 210204 705
wihnigper Iliaafjeigl 20 ;gigs
Jack Hammer IF_{aasd?;I 193146 ﬁghron
Sabrosa Laser 166789 Ben Reid
o 12 207
Fraid Knot 25" 160312 gﬂi‘;
Lamorna IF_{aasd?;I 208534 g;l:gey
seenthe Lo sson, fnts
Dott Time Iﬁifj?gl 196434 E’{‘ey
The Bird Laser 207461 12K a
4.7 Rig Fleet - Start time: 15:59:00
Spag Bog i?;er 203756 Eguizhds
Fire Cracker 525" 166795 /102
Lambordingy ';f‘;er 197555 éva"r';ae”r:t
NoFX L25CT 192586 (ot
Liquid assett f;er 202600 é‘gf)‘;er
Knox 'f;er 155692 m‘:re'lzi

Sailwave Scoring Software 1.57

Club VY

Start Finish

RYCT 118.5 15:59 16:16:19 0:17:19

PDYC 118.5
PDYC 118.5
TYC 118.5
RYCT 118.5
PDYC 118.5
RYCT 118.5
RYCT 118.5
LYC 118.5

RYCT 118.5

RYCT 118.5

PDYC 125

RYCT 125

RYCT 125

RYCT 125

PDYC 125

RYCT 125

RYCT 125
PDYC

RYCT 125

15:59

15:59
15:59
15:59
15:59
15:59

15:59

15:59

15:59
15:59
15:59
15:59
15:59

15:59

www.sailwave.com

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:26 0:17:26

16:27 0:17:27

17:05 0:18:05

17:37 0:18:37

17:40 0:18:40

17:42 0:18:42

17:53 0:18:53

DNC

DNC

DNC

17:13 0:18:

17:28 0:18:28

17:32 0:18:32

17:38 0:18:38

18:06 0:19:06

18:14 0:19:14

18:20 0:19:20

DNC

0:14:37

0:14:43

0:14:44

0:15:16

0:15:43

0:15:45

0:15:47

0:15:56

0:14:34

0:14:46

0:14:50

0:14:54

0:15:17

0:15:23

0:15:28

Elapsed Corrected Nett Notes

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

9.0



